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REAL ESTATE - BUYING

REAL ESTATE – SELLING
ll OFF R. A. Puram, Off Mandaveli, Brand 

new, 2nd Floor, 1600sq.ft, 3BHK, 3 bath 4 
Balcony, 2 Innovo Car parking, Power backup, 
Luxury complete wood work, Modular kitchen, 
Wardrobe, 5AC, North Facing, 1 Apartment 
South Facing, 1 Apartment, South East 
Kitchen, South west Bedroom, Hifi Apartment 
2 Available. Price 2.50 crores. Ph: 98419 
99945 / 98400 63213.
ll AT T.NAGAR Independent house 2200sq.

ft, Built up 1.75 crores with wood work Flat 
572sq.ft, 35 Lakhs. Sasirekha – 98408 33931.
ll MANDAVELI  Chet t inad Har ishree 

Vidhyashram School, Very near LNT 
Ragamalika New gated community Flat 
2BHK + Study room, 1260 sq.ft, 2nd Floor, 
1CCP, 2 Crores 25 Lakhs. Ph: 95511 90429.
ll ADYAR Shastri Nagar 3 Bedroom flat 

1590sq.ft, UDS: 975 sq.ft, 1st Floor, Lift, 
2CCP, Power backup, Gym, 5 years old, 
North Facing, 2.25 Crores. Ph: 98844 99157.
ll R.A. PURAM Sangeetha Hotel near 

3BHK, New flat 1300 sq.ft, 2nd Floor, North 
facing, Lift, 1CCP, 1 Crores 90 Lakhs. Ph: 
98411 47769.
ll NANDANAM CIT Nagar, 1400sq.ft, 1st 

Floor, Lift, 2BHK, 550 UDS, 20 years old, 
1OCP Rent incoming Rs.25,000/- 6750 per 
sq.ft. Ph: 97909 20787.
ll R.A.PURAM Posh area 900 sq.ft, 1.05 Cr, 

Nego. 1st floor, lift, Car park, security CCTV 
play area, gated community near Harishree 
Vidhyalaya School. Ph: 94980 53092.
ll MANDAVELI Thiruvengadam Street, first 

floor 3 BHK 1140 sq.ft, lift, Car park, 13 years 
old Rs.15000/- sq.ft, Contact: 94443 03059.

ll MYLAPORE Posh area Luz Avenue new 
apartment 2800 sq.ft, 4 BHK 5.70 Cr. North 
facing 2 CCP back up lift, security near 
Nageswara Park Abhiramapuram posh area 
new apartment 1265 sq.ft, 2.40 Cr, North 
facing lift, CCP, back up. Ph: 90940 05978.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Posh area 750 

sq.ft, Rs.95L, I BHK 1st floor North facing 
woodwork, hall, dining, lift, CCP, security 60% 
UDS close to Gurukulam. Ph: 90940 05978.
ll ALWARPET flat II floor 550 sq.ft, single 

bedroom with furnished 2 AC with Car park 
sale Rs.55 lacs, good locality. Ph: 93830 
11825.
ll MANDAVELI 440 sq.ft, Land G+3 Building 

70 Lakhs, 340 sq.ft, land 55 lakh’ R.K.Nagar 
1 BHK flat 420 sq.ft, 35 lakh 2 BHK 680 sq.ft, 
60 lakh. Mylapore 2 BHK 850 sq.ft, 85 lakhs. 
Ph: 98411 39576.
ll MANDAVELI Venkatakrishna Road, 810 

sq.ft, 2 bedroom 2 CCP, North facing 1.05 
C. UDS 500 sq.ft, 1340 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
UDS 840 sq.ft, 1.85 C, CCP, 1100 sq.ft, 3 
bedroom 1.10 C, OCP. Ph: 90036 21068 / 
98407 36132.
ll R.A.PURAM 4 BR Bungalow 3000 sq.ft, 

5.10 Crore / 2 BR flat newly 1270 sq.ft, 
Mandaveli 3 BR 1150 sq.ft, Abhiramapuram 
4 BR 2000 sq.ft, house / R.A.Puram Jains 
2 BR 1300 sq.ft, swimming pool / gym. Ph: 
98845 87579.
ll R.A.PURAM Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar 600, 900, 
1200 sq.ft, 1, 2, 3 Ground, Godown, Flat, 
M.Neelamegan. Ph: 89394 76714 / 93821 
24889 / 89391 68947.
ll ALWARPET near Rain Tree Hotel. 

Chaitanya flat 1700 sq.ft, 3 bedroom bath 
attach wood / work 2 CCP UDS 1055 sq.ft, 17 
years old, Good location 2.30 Crore. Danish 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll 550 SQ.FT, Flat GF 2 BHK Rakkiappan 

Street, Mylapore. 1055 sq.ft, 3 BHK first 
floor, St.Mary’s Road, Mandaveli. Agent. Ph: 
98845 51449.
ll R.A.PURAM shop 300 sq.ft, Ground floor 

40 Lakhs / Shop 300 sq.ft, 1st floor (2 Nos) 
each 12 lakhs. R.A.Puram 2 BR 1250 sq.ft, 
office / residential, Car park, 1.60 Crore. Ph: 
95661 75961.
ll R.K.NAGAR near L & T flat, land – 1 

Ground building 2200 sq.ft, G+1, 30 feet 
road, Hanu Reddy Reality. Ph: 99412 99157 
/ 4399 9000.

COMPUTER
ll BOOTING Problem, Antivirus, Software 

Installation, Printer, UPS, Monitor Sales 
/ Services, AMC, Internet, Buy-back 
upgradation Laptop Accessories, Sunday 
open. Ph: 99404 24681.
ll DOORSTEP onetime affordable expertise 

smart service of any Laptop & Desktop. 
Sathish available anytime just 10 digits far 
81240 37723. Satisified clients only Back-up 
for Sathish.
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

with Lift parking and Security, 1.05 Cr Nego. 
Contact: 98842 34740. No Brokers.
ll 950SQ.FT, BVA Sutiable for residence and 

small Office Ground Floor, 20 years old. Near 
St. Johns Matriculation School. Price Rs.85 
Lacs Negotiable. Contact: 98419 85228.

Effective July 1, 2017 GST of 
5% is applicable to booking 
and service of advertisements 
in print/ online. Hence, we at 
Mylapore Times will make this 
applicable to bills on all 
advertisements - 
Classified, Display, Online.

TO MYLAPORE TIMES
ADVERTISERS

ON GST

RESALE FLATS WANTED
2, 3, 4, 5 BHK FLATS 
Wanted in Mylapore, 

Alwarpet, R.A. Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, 

Gopalapuram, Adyar,
T.Nagar. 

Brokers Excuse, 
Only Owners

SRI SAI REALTY
Call: 98406 61506
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Rentals

▲

C L A S S I F I E D S
ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED 2BHK, 900sq.ft, Car park, 

Mylapore, No Brokerage, Ground Floor / First 
Floor. Ph: 97890 13569.
ll WANTED Single / Two three bedroomed 

flats / houses for reputed companies peoples 
in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, San Thome, Adyar. Ph: 
89396 38161 / 89396 38159.

PAYING GUEST 
ACCOMMODATION
ll MALE Bachelor sharing Accommodation 

with veg food available at Chitrakulam North 
Street near Shankara Madam, Mylapore for 
Rs.7500/- Contact Suri. Ph: 91767 12349.

RENTAL
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2BHK, 1st Floor, 

Rs.22,000/- pm, Negotiable Alcohol Smoking 
pets Animals Not Permitted Prefer Veg. No 
Brokers. Contact: 99411 24457.
ll OLD type Independent house with 2 

wheeler parking at Mylapore. Rs.40K Only 
pure vegetarians. Contact: Jayashankara 
Properties. Ph: 77084 17134 / 90945 60044.
ll 1600SQ.FT, 3BR CCP, Genset Rs.45K, 

1200sq.ft, 2BR, CP, Rs.30K, 1000sq.ft, 
2BR, Rs.22K, Abhiramapuram, R.A. Puram, 
Luz Church Road, Mandaveli. Contact: 
Srinivasan. Ph: 91767 93277 / 96770 31552.
ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony 800sq.ft, 2BHK, 

House 2nd Floor, No Lift For Rent 20K. Nego. 
Contact Agent: 72997 18715 / 94444 20622.
ll SMALL Portion, Ground Floor, 450sq.

ft, Vegetarians only, Brokers Excuse. Rent 
Rs.7,000/- Maint Rs.500/- New no.73, old no. 
33/2, Nachippa Street, Mylapore. Ph: 94445 
87155 / 94980 05931 / 2467 1378.

ll MANDAVELI Raja Street, 3BHK, 1400sq.
ft, 2nd Floor, Lift, CCP, Veg Only. Contact: 
98400 71304 / 98401 53080.
ll R.A. PURAM 7th Main Road, 900sq.ft, 

2BHK, 2nd Floor, no lift, 22K, Small family, 
400sq.ft, Rs.8,000/- Bachelors only. Ph: 
98400 21377.
ll 2BHK, Ground Floor, 720sq.ft, Behind 

Deccan Plaza, Royapettah Vegetarian only. 
Please Call after 11 am Contact: 91760 
73181.
ll ALWARPET Very good Location 2BHK, 

Brand new Flat 1400sq.ft, 2nd Floor, Lift, 
Power backup, 2CCP, Modular Kitchen, 2 
Balcony, 3AC, pure Vegetarian Family, Rent 
Rs.40,000/- Ph: 89399 36055.
ll NEAR Nagaswara Park, Two Bedroom 

house Rs.30,000/-  Bachelors Room 
Furnished Rs.10,000/- 12,500/- Two Bedroom 
Flat Fully Furnished Rs.25,000/- Bachelors. 
Ph: 98413 50607.
ll 1ST FLOOR 2BHK, 660sq.ft, 35/18, 

Vedantha Desikar Street, (Palathop) 
Mylapore, Chennai – 600004. Rs.13,000/- 
Only Veg. Ph: 044 – 2495 8350 / 98844 
66126.
ll MANDAVELI Chett inad Hari  shree 

Vidyashram School, Very near 3BHK, 1800sq.
ft, North facing Flat, 2nd Floor, Lift, 1 Car 
park, Vegetarian Family, Rent Rs.45,000/- Ph: 
95000 13973. 

ll R.A. PURAM 1600sq.ft, 3 Bedrooms, 1st 
Floor, Lift, gym, 2 CCP, Rs.42K. 900sq.ft, 
2 Bedrooms, 1st Floor, Rs.20K. Ph: 74486 
86487 / 90031 86674.
ll MANDAVELI Jethi Nagar, 1450sq.ft, 1st 

Floor, 3BHK, Rs.38,000/- Car parking R.A. 
Puram 2nd Floor, 1050sq.ft, Rs.25,000/- 
D.Sethu. Ph: 93800 63177.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1850sq.ft – 2nd Floor, 

1CCP, genset Lift, Rent Rs.45,000/- 1500sq.
ft, 1st Floor, Rs.40,000/- 850sq.ft, Ground 
Floor, 25,000/- Contact: 97909 20787.
ll R. A. PURAM MRC Nagar, Sun TV Office 

Opposite 3BHK, Luxury Flat 1500sq.ft, East 
facing, First Floor, lift, 2CCP, Pure vegetarian 
Family Rent Rs.40,000/- Ph: 98411 47769.

ll T. NAGAR, Duplex house, 1200sq.ft, 
Modular Kitchen attached dining table, 2BHK, 
1 pooja room, 2 Bath attached water heater. 
Rs.20,000/- Sasirekha  - 98408 33931.
ll 3 BHK with balcony 1500 sq.ft, with lift 

Car park 3rd floor at warren road, Anand 
Apartments, Rent Rs.28000/- Ph: 96555 
31060 / 99620 70484.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road, 1050 sq.ft, centrally 

located 3 BHK layout slightly modified with 1 
CCP 2nd floor above Car park but easy steps 
with 2 toilets well ventilated, group security, 
grilled balconies with wash area, RWH, Veg, 
Bank / Company lease preferred. At A6, 432 
Parsn Guruprasad Complex from July’17. 
Vasudevan. Ph: 94498 38577. 
ll 1 BHK, Ground floor near Mandaveli Bus 

Terminus, St.Johns School, veg only. No 
brokers. Ph: 98404 11379 / 98415 27376.
ll MYLAPORE posh area D’Silva road 2000 

sq.ft, Rs.45K, 3 BHK lift, CCP near MCTM 
School. Mylapore Dr.Ranga Road 1450 
sq.ft, 3 BHK 42K lift, back up security near 
P.S.School & Sai Baba Temple. Ph: 94980 
53092.
ll R.A.PURAM Posh area 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

38K Hall dining, M.Kitchen, W.work, balconies 
lift, Car park, security very near Harishree, 
Vidhyalaya School. Ph: 94980 53092.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple 2 

BHK 800 sq.ft, 1st floor & II floor, lift, covered 
Car park brand new flats veg only. Agent. Ph: 
98405 57044 / 98412 97975.
ll MYLAPORE behind City centre 2nd floor 

250 sq.ft, BK with bath semi furnished A/C 24 
hours water, Rent Rs.10000/- Bachelors CA / 
Professional. Ph: 97911 46214.
ll 15/3, V.S.V Koil Street, 2nd floor, 2 BKH, 

Rent Rs.15K, Veg preferred. Ph: 94454 57224 
/ 94452 17912.
ll MYLAPORE Brindavanam Street, 3rd floor 

flat with 2 BHK, 2 bath rooms with complete 
electrical fittings including 2 AC’S, No lift 
Rs.20000/- (Negotiable) Ph: 98405 48898.
ll R.A.PURAM Hari Sri Vidyalaya School 

near 2 BHK G.F Car parking 20000/- 
Mandaveli 1 BHK 13000, 2 BHK 15000/- Veg 
only. Bachelors 8000/- Rs.6000/- Rs.4000/- 
Shop 10000/- Lease 10 lakhs, 7 lakh. Ph: 
90030 43238.
ll 2 BHK 17000/- pm. May flower Garden 

from July – 7. 1st floor 800 sq.ft, Ph: 88257 
67997.
ll 3 BHK 1400 sq.ft, flat in warren road, 

Mylapore. 2 balcony, 1 OCP, 4 ACs, RO 
system, Rent 42000 pm. Contact: 94442 
17644.

ll II FLOOR Single BHK back to St.Johns 
School near Indian Bank ATM, No lift, 
Mandaveli, Chennai – 28. Contact: 98413 
18846. 
ll P.S.SENIOR nearby 1100 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 

27000/- OCP, 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 40000/- 2 
CCP, Mandaveli, Spencer brand new 1450 
sq.ft, 3 bedroom 35000/- CCP, genset, 1700 
sq.ft, 3 bedroom Rs.40000/- Duplex 2 CCP. 
Ph: 98407 36132 / 90036 21068.
ll RANGA Road 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 

genset, 2 CCP, 50000/- Norton Road, 1500 
sq.ft, 3 bedroom North facing, 33000/- OCP, 
1100 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Lease. 25 Lakhs. Ph: 
90036 21068 / 98407 36132.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BR flat 900 sq.ft, play area 

Car park Rs.20000/- 2 BR 1200 sq.ft, 23000/- 
Alwarpet 2 BR flat 1200 sq.ft, Rs.30000/- Luz 
/ CIT Colony 2 BR flat 1100 sq.ft, 2 BR 1000 
sq.ft, 25000/- Abhiramapuram New 3 BR 1200 
sq.ft, 35000/- Ph: 95661 75961.
ll R.A.PURAM Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar, Independent 
house Lease / Office / Shop / Godown / Flat 
/ Stall. M.Neelamegan. Ph: 89394 76714 / 
93821 24889 / 89391 68947.
ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony first floor, 2 

BHK, Drawing, Pooja, Lift, Car park. Ready 
for occupation. Contact: Owner. Ph: 90290 
40687.
ll MANDAVELI 1700 sq.f t ,  3 BR CP 

Rs.40000/- 1150 sq.ft, 2 BR CP lift 28000/- 
1200 sq.ft, New apartment 2 BR lift Rs.25000/- 
R.A.Puram 1700 sq.ft, 3 BR CP lift, power 
back up Rs.40000/- Abhiramapuram 1300 
sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.25000/- 1400 sq.ft, 3 BR CP 
lift, Rs.30000/- 900 sq.ft, 2 BR Rs.20000/- Ph: 
98419 83231.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2.5 BHK 1400 sq.ft, 

CP, M.Kitchen decent location Rs.35000/- 
Abhiramapuram 3 BHK 3 bath 1500 sq.ft, A/C, 
lift, CCP posh location Rs.50000/- Contact: 
72995 40480 / 95001 95471.
ll MANDAVELI Gated community flat 3 BHK 

2000 sq.ft, power back up gym, play area, 
swimming pool, car park Rs.50000/- Ph: 
72999 39396.

ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 BHK brand new 
luxury flat 1800 sq.ft, first floor lift 3 CCP rent 
Rs.60000/- Mylapore Ranga Road new flat 3 
BHK 1800 sq.ft, first floor lift, power back up 
2 CCP, Rent Rs.52000/- Ph: 98411 47769.
ll MRC Nagar Karpagam Avenue 3 BHK flat 

1400 sq.ft, 2nd floor lift, 1 Car park Rs.33000/- 
Bishop Garden Ceebros, Grayshott, Gated 
community flat, vegetarian Rs.52000/- Ph: 
89395 96955.
ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth Hospital Ceebros 

flat 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 2nd floor with lift 2 
covered Car park 4 AC, Genset Rs.55000/- 
Charles Realty. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 
17669.
ll ALWARPET G.f loor  BPO /  Off ice 

clinic warehouse 900 sq.ft, 400 sq.ft, PG 
Accommodation. Contact: 98840 42884 / 
91762 86387.
ll ROYAPETTAH Lakshmipuram 1500 

sq.ft, brand new 3 BHK Lift / CCP, only 
veg Rs.40000/- Venkat. Ph: 98846 02020 / 
98840 44180.
ll MANDAVELI near St.John’s School 

independent bungalow ground +2, 4 bedroom 
+ study 2 Car park, Good location, woodwork 
4 AC Rs.50000/- Charles Realty. Ph: 98842 
39783 / 94441 17669.

ll MYLAPORE Kutchery Road 900 sq.ft, 
North facing 2 BHK Lift / CCP. Veg / Non 
veg Rs.25000/- Venkat. Ph: 98846 02020 / 
98840 44180.
ll GOPALAPURAM Opp.Stella Mary’s 

College. 1800 sq.ft, 3 BHK, Ground floor 
North facing, 2 CCP, veg / non veg Rs.40000/- 
(Nego) Sundar. Ph: 99411 47555 / 98412 
77555.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near CITI Bank 

brand new 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor 
with lift, woodwork 4 AC, 2 CCP, Genset 
Rs.55000/- Beryl Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 
/ 94441 17669.
ll DR.Ranga Road 3 BR 1400 sq.ft, OCP 

III floor & lift 42000/- East Abhiramapuram 
1400 sq.ft, (No lift) II floor III BR – 30000/- 
Tiruvengadam Street II BR, 1200 sq.ft, 
26000/- ( III floor) C.P.Ramasamy Road 1300 
sq.ft, GF II BR 27000/- TTK Road, New flat 
1300 sq.ft, Rs.45000/- S.S.Reality. Ph: 97101 
78979 / 94442 95567.
ll MYLAPORE near: Temple 1 BR, 12000/- 

Rs.15000/- II BR 20000/- Rs.25000/- 
Rs.30000/- III BR 35000/- & Rs.40000/- 
Mandaveli Airtel 2 BR 25000/- Ranga Road 
2 BR deluxe flat Rs.27000/- Ph: 86681 54271 
/ 94442 95567.
ll SAN THOME Ind GF 1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK 

Car park, Bank, Company Lease preferred. 
Contact: 94442 36676.
ll MYLAPORE Mandavel i  f lat  house 

Rs.7500/- Rs.10000/- Rs.13000/- Rs.15000/- 
Rs.21000/- Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.35000/- 
Rs.40000/- Contact: 98844 29720.
ll MYLAPORE Balakrishna Road 3 BHK 

1st floor, lift, OCP, Rent Rs.25000/- Contact: 
98408 51700. (Near Sanskrit College, veg 
only)
ll MANDAVELI Norton Road 3 BHK 1500 

sq.ft, 1 CCP only veg. Mandaveli Norton Road 
2 BHK 1100 sq.ft, Rs.50000/- only veg. Ph: 
72999 39396.
ll AT Bishop Garden Street flat 1400 sq.ft, 

with Swimming pool, Gym, Modular kitchen 
and 15 amenities. Vegetarians only call: 
98413 69785.
ll MYLAPORE Palathope two adjacent 

apartments 2 BHK 850 805 for rent 22K. Semi 
furnished covered Car park, lift, vegetarians. 
Ph: 95660 17346 / 98400 17923.
ll 1 BHK flat for rent Rs.11000/- pm in 

Chitrakulam South Street, Mylapore. For 
immediate occupation. Contact: 99401 
53243.
ll 2 BHK 800 sq.ft, 3rd floor no lift, Norton 

road, next to St.John School, Mandaveli, 
Contact No: 98400 23524.
ll MYLAPORE 1 BHK 525 sq.ft, Shanthi flats 

second floor Appu Street TW parking veg only. 
12000 pm. Ph: 94445 63240.
ll MYLAPORE TNHB flats near Mandaveli 

MRTS Visalakshi Nagar Ground floor 400 
sq.ft, 1 BHK strictly vegetarians ideal for small 
family / working women / women student. 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 94449 20567.
ll R.A.PURAM Sangeetha near 2 BHK 1300 

sq.ft, second floor Car park Rs.33000/- pm. 
Ph: 72999 39396.
ll 1st floor 2 bedroom more than 20 year old 

independent corner house facing park, well 
maintained with marble flooring, Continuous 
water supply. Rent Rs.23000/- Call: 99406 
59059.

ll 2BHK, CP, 1250sq.ft, near Sangeetha 
Hotel R.A. Puram. Contact: Mob: 94444 
02540 / Landline: 2493 4459.
ll R.A. PURAM 4000sq.ft, Ind. Bungalow 6 

Bedrooms 2CCP, Rs.95,0000/- R.A. Puram, 
2000sq.ft, 3 Bedroom, Rs.47,000/- Ph: 
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
79307 / 98416 63100.
ll MATHS Tuitions @ Mylapore for classes 

VII to X State / CBSE Individual attention. Ph: 
97907 10979 / 2498 2937.
ll RESULT oriented home tutor available 

for all subjects upto 12th Std. Maths Tuition 
taken by professionals Hindi and French 
undertaken. Ph: 98409 27404.
ll SAI TUITION Centre (58/30), V.C.Garden 

1st Street) Mandaveli, Chennai – 600 028. 
Be a Topper, Tuitions undertaken for classes 
III – X Std – All subjects (+1, +2) Physics 
/ Chemistry / Maths / Computer Science 
both CBSE & State Boards. Contact: Mrs. 
K.Karpagam. Ph: 80562 84534.
ll MATHS Tuition undertaken for Classes 

1st to 10th Std (State Board, Samacheer 
Kalvi), Mandaveli. Contact: 99410 42331 / 
91763 95568.
ll CBSE Tuitions @ Sanskirit College, 

Mylapore, X Science - Maths, XI / XII 
Maths, Physics, Chemistry. Limited intake. 
Classes started! Registrations Contact: Ramz 
Academy. Ph: 96000 49743.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple 

600 sq.ft, 2 BHK G.F Lease 9.50 lakhs. 
S.Venkatraman. Ph: 96770 62933.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll MYLAPORE R.K. Salai 2500sq.ft, 4BHK, 

CCP, Genset 70K, 2000sq.ft, 3BHK, 50K, 
2BHK, 25K. Mandaveli Gated community, 
3BHK, 50K. Cell: 98847 10256.
ll ALWARPET 3BR Flat Ground Floor, Fully 

Furnished with A/C TV, Sofa, Dining Table, 
Bed, Modular Kitchen Rs.50,000/- negotiable. 
Agent: 98404 82559.
ll MYLAPORE off R.K.Salai near DGP 

office first floor 650 sq.ft, Ceramic tiled full 
wardrobes, Car park Rs.18K. Ph: 94451 
91568.
ll MANDAVELI near Railway Station / Bus 

stand single room bath attached III floor lift, 
rent Rs.6000/- Contact: 97100 19973.
ll ONE BHK 540 sq.ft, Studio Apartment 

Ragamalika LNT, Gated community with Car 
park R.A.Puram 23000 + Maintenance. Ph: 
93804 03396 / 95431 11516.

ll T.NAGAR near Bus depo two bedrooms 
second floor no lift, Rs.17000/- Adyar, Indira 
Nagar, Two bedroom 17000/- Gandhi Nagar 
near Grand sweets, second floor Rs.20000/- 
Ph: 89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll MYLAPORE Bh imasena Gardens 

Independent house spacious first floor 1560 
sq.ft, 3 BHK attached bathrooms large sitout 
OCP, Geysers Rs.40K. Ph: 98405 44261 / 
94489 47583.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns 3 BHK Gated 

community Hanu Reddy Realty. Ph: 98848 
00266 / 4399 9600.
ll MANDAVELI near St.John’s 1000 sq.ft, 2 

bedroom 3rd floor lift, no Car park 23K. Near 
Harishree 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom, Ground floor 
Rs.20K. Swami Iyer Reality. Ph: 98840 84762.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns New flats one 

bedroom Rs.7500/- Rs.8500/- Rs.10000/- 
Rs.11000/- Rs.12000/- Rs.13000/- Two 
bedroom Rs.14000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.16000/- 
Rs.17000/- Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.23000/- 
Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- Ramachandran. Ph: 
99414 30994 / 98843 45821.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM, 3rd Street, 960sq.ft, 

2 Bedroom Flat, 1st Floor, Furnished, A/C, 
Broker Excuse. Ph: 98400 78188.

ll MYLAPORE near Sivasami Kalalaya 1300 
sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor no Car park 21K 
(neg) Near Adyar Gate Hotel 1200 sq.ft, 2 
bedroom 2nd floor, no lift Rs.20K (Neg) Ph: 
98402 25811.
ll ALWARPET New flat 3 BHK 1400 sq.ft, 

2nd floor 45K + 5K. Maintenance 2 CCP 
power back up. Mylapore 3 BHK 45K. OCP, 
2nd floor. Ph: 97107 23003 / 97890 09923.
ll R.A.PURAM, Greenways road near 

Chettinad Vidyashram 2 BHK 1250 sq.ft, flat, 
2nd floor with lift, OCP 35K. Neg, Immediate 
available. Ph: 99692 20264.
ll MAHALAKSHMI Apartments Sundar 

Rajan Street, Abhiramapuram, 2nd Floor, 
No lift, 1BHK, 640sq.ft, Vegetarian only. Rent 
Rs.14,000/- V.R. Ganesan (Brokers Excuse). 
Contact: 90033 21895.
ll IND Bundlow Ground Floor, 1100sq.

ft, 2BR, Non Veg 25 K Near Park, Loyads 
Road, GF, 2BR, 2 AC, CP, 28K, Veg. Ph: 
99620 58303.

ON 
THURSDAYS, 
MYLAPORE 

TIMES 
OFFICE 
IS OPEN 

TILL 8.30 P.M. 
TO BOOK 

CLASSIFIEDS. 
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Jobs

▲

General

▲

C L A S S I F I E D S
ACCOUNTANT
ll ACCOUNTS Executive female 3 years 

exp. Tally, ERP 9, office @ Mandaveli. Ph: 
98410 52021.

DELIVERY BOYS
ll EARN while you learn. Delivery for food 
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